From the Office of
Robert L. Remack
Springfield Township Clerk
3298 Terminal Avenue
Springfield, IL 62707

SCHEDULE OF BUSINESS MEETINGS

APRIL 1, 2022 - MARCH 31, 2023

2022

April 12 Tuesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
April 12 Tuesday ANNUAL TOWN MTG
May 11 Wednesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
June 08 Wednesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
July 13 Wednesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
August 10 Wednesday 3298 Terminal Ave
September 14 Wednesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
October 12 Wednesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
November 09 Wednesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
December 14  Wednesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
2023

January 11 Wednesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
February 08 Wednesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
March 08 Wednesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
April 11 Tuesday 3298 Terminal Ave.
April 11 Tuesday ANNUAL TOWN MTG

For additional information please call (217) 525-1464
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6:00 p.m.
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